TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Page 1 of 4
SILICONES FOR BUILDING
UltraSpan™ US1100
Pre-Cured Silicone Weatherstrip
Product Description
UltraSpan US1100 is a low modulus pre-cured silicone rubber weatherstrip and is an excellent candidate to
consider for use in new and remedial sealing, splicing, flashing, roofing applications, and oversealing of failed

alternative to cast-in-place wet-seals or cutting out and
reinstalling existing failed building sealants.
• Thermal Stability — Remains elastic over a wide range of
temperature differentials of common building systems or
facades -55°F (-48°C) to 400°F (204°C).
Potential Applications
• UltraSpan US1100 may be suitable for use as an overseal
for building repair and restoration of existing failed
building sealants.
• UltraSpan US1100 may be suitable for use when repairing
failed sealants in building joints, leaking skylights,
flashing, parapets, window perimeter joints and on EIFS.
• UltraSpan US1100 may be suitable for use on internal
curtainwall frames and high movement splice areas.
Packaging
UltraSpan US1100 is available in 100 foot rolls. Standard
widths are: 1, 1.5, 2, 3, 4, 5, and 6 inches (25, 38, 50, 75, 100,
125, 15 mm). Custom UltraSpan US1100 is available in flat
sheets up to 48 inches. Minimums apply.
Colors

vertical joints.
Colors - Continued
UltraSpan US1100 Product Designation by Width and Color
Overall
Width
Code
Overall
Width
Working
Width
UltraSpan US1100 Color and Width Guide
White Black Limestone Light Gray Aluminum Dark Gray
Precast
White
Bronze
10 1 Inch 0.4 Inches US1102-10 US1103-10 US1104-10 US1108-10 US1109-10 US1110-10 US1120-10 US1197-10
15 1.5 Inches 0.5 Inches US1102-15 US1103-15 US1104-15 US1108-15 US1109-15 US1110-15 US1120-15 US1197-15
20 2 Inches 1 Inch US1102-20 US1103-20 US1104-20 US1108-20 US1109-20 US1110-20 US1120-20 US1197-20
30 3 Inches 2 Inches US1102-30 US1103-30 US1104-30 US1108-30 US1109-30 US1110-30 US1120-30 US1197-30
40 4 Inches 3 Inches US1102-40 US1103-40 US1104-40 US1108-40 US1109-40 US1110-40 US1120-40 US1197-40
50 5 Inches 4 Inches US1102-50 US1103-50 US1104-50 US1108-50 US1109-50 US1110-50 US1120-50 US1197-50
60 6 Inches 5 Inches US1102-60 US1103-60 US1104-60 US1108-60 US1109-60 US1110-60 US1120-60 US1197-60
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Page 3 of 4
SILICONES FOR BUILDING
Joint Designs and Dimensions